Bilişim ve Bilgisayar Bilimleri Fakültesi Fizik-2 Dersi Laboratuvar Sınav Programı

	Bölüm	
	Tarih
	Saat
	Derslik
	Öğrt.Türü
	Öğr.Sayısı
	KOORDİNATÖR

	Bilgisayar
	21.05.2014
	13:00
	[bookmark: _GoBack]5004, 5015, 5016, 5105

	1
	176
	RECEP AKKAYA

	Bilgisayar
	21.05.2014
	14:00
	5004,5015, 5016, 5105
	2
	164
	ALİ ÇORUH

	Bilişim
	21.05.2014
	13:00
	5106
	1
	50
	ERDOĞAN ŞENTÜRK

	Bilgisayar (K)
	23.05.2014
	16:00
	Fizik-2 Lab (FEF) 
	Karma 
	49
	YILMAZ GÜNEY

	



